Civil construction works for traction power supply infrastructure 

under the MAHSR-1 (Bullet Train) Project. 

E) Whether domestic or international: Domestic 

F) Time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed: 4 Months  

G) Broad consideration or size of the order(s)/contract(s): Rs. 12,56,64,892/- (Rupees Twelve 

Crore Fifty-Six Lakh Sixty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety-Two Only). 
(Excluding GST) 

H) whether the promoter/ promoter group / group companies have any interest in the entity that 
awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of interest and details thereof: Not Applicable. 

I) whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall within related party transactions If yes, whether the